
Amendment No - II 
RFP No : IN-IWAI-52298-GO-RFB 

Tender ID : 2018_IWAI_331889_1 

Assignment Title :- :- Procurement of Voice Over Internet Protocol [VOIP] For Jal Marg Vikas Project 
 

Partial modification has been made to the original bidding document and the schedules stated therein.  

The Bid Submission Date is extended from 29/05/2018 to 07/06/2018 [15:00 Hrs] 

The Bid Opening Date is extended from 30/05/2018 to 08/06/2018 [15:30 Hrs] 

Accordingly following Clarification & Amendment are being issued.  

This amendment supersedes all previous documents.  
 

Page No. Clause No in RFP 
Document 

Original Text (Existing Clause) Amended to (To be read as) 

32 ITB 21.1 The dead line for uploading of bids on e-portal is :  

Date: 29.05.2018 Time: 15:00 Hours IST 
 

The dead line for uploading of bids on e-portal is :  

Date: 07.06.2018 Time: 15:00 Hours IST 

32 ITBC 25.1 The Technical Opening of the Proposals shall take place 
on:  

Date: 30.05.2018 Time: 15:30 Hours IST 

The Technical Opening of the Proposals shall take 
place on:  

Date: 08.06.2018 Time: 15:30 Hours IST 

 

All Other terms and conditions remains unchanged. 


